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RHEINISCHER TURNERBUND

PL Name Verein Jg LTV Spri  Spr2 ﬁ Total
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
1 DZHAFEROV, Susanna 2011 BA D-Note 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,500
. . E-Note 7,350 6,150 8,200 8,000 7,100
Turngemeinschaft Mannheim 15,350 14,15015,350 (2) 16,200 () 16,000() 14,600(4) 61,550
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
2 LANGN'CKEL, Sarah 2011 RL D-Note 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,500
. E-Note 5,100 5,200 7,400 7,450 6,400
TZ DSHS Kdin e.V. 13,100 13,20013,200 (1515,400 3) 15,450(3) 13,900(6) 57,900
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
3 MEIER ROJAS, Helena 2011 BY D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
Sofia E-Note 7,850 8,150 7,100 6,000 7,400
TV Coburg Ketschendort 15,850 16,15016,150 () 13,100 (8) 13,000(7215,400(7) 57,500
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
4 SOHNSMEYER, Anni 2011 NI D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,500 8,000 8,000
’ E-Note 6,950 6,450 7,350 7,000 6,750
TTS Hannover Penalty 1,000
14,950 14,45014,950 (5) 12,850 (10)15,000(5 14,750(3) 57,300
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
5 ASLAN, Irem 2011 RL D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,500 8,000 7,000
. ’ E-Note 6,450 5,600 6,950 7,950 6,300
Fischelner SV 1998 14,450 13,60014,450 (6) 13,450 (7) 15,950(2) 13,300(9) 56,725
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
6 ANDERGASSEN, Anneli 2011 SW D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,500 7,000 7,500
E-Note 5,950 7,100 6,950 6,750 7,600
TSG Backnang 1846 e.V. Penalty 0,500
13,950 15,10015,100 (4 12,950 (9 13,750(9) 15,100(2) 56,325
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
7 ZlMMERMANN, Luna 2011 BA D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,500 8,000 6,500
. E-Note 5,550 5,550 8,050 6,200 7,400
KTG Heidelberg 13,550 13,55013,550 (17)14,550 () 14,200(7) 13,900(6) 56,200
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
8 KLlNGLER, Lea 2011 SW D-Note 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,000 6,500
. E-Note 5,550 5,300 7,600 5,900 6,950
Schwabischer Turnerbund 13,550 13,30013,550 (11)15,600 (2) 12,900(13)13,450(8) 55,375
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
9 HEISE, Josefin 5011 SA  D-Note 8000 8,000 6,500 6,500 6,500
E-Note 7,100 7,250 7,400 7,300 5,950
Landesturnverband Sachsen-Anhal 15,100 15,25015,250 (3 13,900 (5 13,800(8) 12,450(10) 55,325
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
10 BEHR, Ida 5011 By  D-Note 8000 8000 5,500 8,000 7,500
E-Note 4,950 5,450 7,050 6,950 6,450
TV Coburg Ketschendort 12,950 13,45013,450 (13)12,550 (12) 14,950(6) 13,950(5) 54,650
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
11 ARANO LIAZEED 2011 NI D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,000 7,500 6,500
Savannah ’ E-Note 6,150 5,700 6,800 7,600 5,700
TKJ Sarstedt 1901 e.V. Penalty 2,000 2,000
12,150 13,70013,700 (9 12,800 (17)15,100(4) 12,200(12) 53,025
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
12 ECKARDT, Emllla 2011 BY D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,000 8,000 6,500
E-Note 4,750 6,100 6,500 5,200 5,950

TV Coburg Ketschendorf

12,750 14,10014,100 () 12,500 (73)13,200(77)12,450(70) 51,575

(in Klammern die Platzierung am Geréat)
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D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
13 HOTOGLU, Sara 2011 D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
’ E-Note 5,150 5,350 5,700 6,600 6,150

TTS Hannover 13,150 13,350 13,350 (411,700 (15) 13,600(10)12,150(13) 50,700
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
14 NAENDORF-HORSTMANN. 2011 D-Note 8,000 8,000 6,000 5,500 5,500
’ E-Note 5,850 5,450 6,000 4,800 5,400

Pia
TVE Greven 1898 e.V.

13,850 13,45013,850 (8 12,000 (74)10,300(74)10,900(74 46,850

D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
15 GREKUN, Mathea 2011 D-Note 8,000 8,000 5,000 5,500 5,500
E-Note 5,600 4,750 6,500 4,150 4,050

Landesturnverband Sachsen-Anhal 13,600 12,75013,600 (10)11,500 (16) 9,650(75) 9,550(15) 43,875
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
16 WIESKOTTER, Martha 2011 D-Note 8,000 8,000 4,500 3,500 5,000
E-Note 3,250 2,100 4,400 3,950 3,000

TVE Greven 1898 e.V. 11,250 10,10011,250 (16) 8,900 (17) 7,450(16) 8,000(16)35,025
D-Bonus 0,000 0,000 0,000
17 ZACHAR, Celina 2011 D-Note 0,000 0,000 6,500 0,000 0,000
E-Note 0,000 0,000 7,350 0,000 0,000

TSG Backnang 1846 e.V.

0,000 0,000 0,000 (77)13,850(6) 0,000(77) 0,000(77)13,850

(in Klammern die Platzierung am Geréat)
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